
Race 1-Austin Trail-MS Team Results-2018

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

1 Stillwater HS-MS 1867.00
500.01 *Charlie Koelzer M8th Grade Boys D1
490.02 *Lucas Fisher M8th Grade Boys D1
481.03 *Lucas Hietpas M7th Grade Boys D1
472.04Liam Adams M8th Grade Boys D1
472.04Pierce Meyer M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08Marcus Cassell M8th Grade Boys D1
427.010Bryce Albrecht M8th Grade Boys D1
408.013Max King M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Elizabeth Smitten F8th Grade Girls
385.017Landon Smith M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019Amanda McKellips F8th Grade Girls
375.019Carson Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
370.020Will Teegarden M7th Grade Boys D1
365.021Jack Ralston M7th Grade Boys D1
360.022Logan Makowski M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025Garrett Boucher M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026Zoe Laming F8th Grade Girls
336.028John Kubiak M8th Grade Boys D1
323.032Kristof Adam M7th Grade Boys D1
308.037Everett Lauer M8th Grade Boys D1
306.038Leo Dybvig M7th Grade Boys D1
290.046Andrew Harris M8th Grade Boys D1
283.053Will Handley M8th Grade Boys D1
282.054Charlie Foote M8th Grade Boys D1

2 Washburn High School-MS 1849.00
481.03 *Eddy Day F7th Grade Girls
464.05 *Astrid Myhre F7th Grade Girls
456.06 *Parker Woller M7th Grade Boys D1
448.07 *Eva Hermodson F7th Grade Girls
434.09Aiden Jurek M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012Luca Knych M7th Grade Boys D1
408.013Lillie Hokanson F7th Grade Girls
408.013Finn Cherveny M7th Grade Boys D1
390.016Anders Myhre M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017Finley Carlson M7th Grade Boys D1
365.021Anna Wegner F8th Grade Girls
336.028Freddy Proell M7th Grade Boys D1
326.031Reece Thompson M7th Grade Boys D1
302.040Andreas Drekonja M8th Grade Boys D1
289.047Liam Gilleece M8th Grade Boys D1
286.050Sean Lassig M8th Grade Boys D1

3 Prior Lake High School-MS 1797.00
481.03 *Jaiden Zollman F8th Grade Girls
448.07 *Alex Krawza M7th Grade Boys D1
441.08 *Gavin Ptak M7th Grade Boys D1
427.010 *Owen Meyer M7th Grade Boys D1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 1 08/26/2018 05:05:03



Race 1-Austin Trail-MS Team Results-2018

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 1

408.013Sara Carlson F8th Grade Girls
402.014Aedan Gallagher M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016Joe Stelzig M8th Grade Boys D1
385.017Ava Frothinger F7th Grade Girls
380.018Kirk Carlson M7th Grade Boys D1
360.022Kayleigh Sandell F7th Grade Girls
352.024Parker Baines M8th Grade Boys D1
332.029Colin Witt M8th Grade Boys D1
326.031Connor Moore M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Matthew Gednalski M8th Grade Boys D1
314.035Nicholas Kieser M7th Grade Boys D1

4 Edina Cycling Team-MS 1772.00
500.01 *Elin Hartmann F7th Grade Girls
456.06 *Sam F Bell M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Owen Van Heuveln M8th Grade Boys D1
402.014 *Griffin Nelson M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023Mary Jennen F8th Grade Girls
356.023Rohit Aralikar M8th Grade Boys D1
332.029Sam Christianson M7th Grade Boys D1
311.036Adam Kaufman M8th Grade Boys D1
292.045Mark Kaiser M8th Grade Boys D1
280.056Quinn Murphy M8th Grade Boys D1

5 Duluth East High School-MS 1758.00
490.02 *Niklas Jeannette M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Carl Morse M7th Grade Boys D1
434.09 *Michon Harju F7th Grade Girls
370.020 *Samuel Bailey M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027Finn Pearson M7th Grade Boys D1

6 Burnsville High School-MS 1754.00
464.05 *Olivia Tilbury F8th Grade Girls
456.06 *Maisy Scheuneman F8th Grade Girls
420.011 *Aiden Nicholas M8th Grade Boys D1
414.012 *Alanna Moe F8th Grade Girls
396.015Dylan Peterson M7th Grade Boys D1
380.018John Goettl M8th Grade Boys D1
375.019Calvin Kruger M8th Grade Boys D1
352.024Ema Tilbury F7th Grade Girls
348.025Rahma Mohamoud F7th Grade Girls
285.051Michael Goettl M8th Grade Boys D1
284.052Harrison Keller M8th Grade Boys D1

7 Southwest Minneapolis-MS 1627.00
500.01 *Ben Brandvold M7th Grade Boys D1
464.05 *Wesley Sumner M8th Grade Boys D1
340.027 *Jane Rittler F8th Grade Girls
323.032 *Evan Byron M8th Grade Boys D1
317.034Kai Lamb M8th Grade Boys D1
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300.041Jonah Byron M8th Grade Boys D1

8 Wayzata Mountain Bike Team-MS 1596.00
481.03 *Connor Lackas M8th Grade Boys D1
396.015 *Caden Sipe M8th Grade Boys D1
390.016 *Kelsey Bonello F8th Grade Girls
329.030 *Aneesh Swaminathan M8th Grade Boys D1
320.033Max Golomb M8th Grade Boys D1
320.033Cole Fox M7th Grade Boys D1
298.042Joe Williams M8th Grade Boys D1
296.043Trey Brixius M8th Grade Boys D1
288.048Joseph Oddan M8th Grade Boys D1

9 Hutchinson High School-MS 1587.00
434.09 *Conner Hogan M7th Grade Boys D1
420.011 *Carter Juhnke M7th Grade Boys D1
385.017 *Teagan Young F8th Grade Girls
348.025 *Anna Moore F8th Grade Girls
317.034Cody Gunderson M7th Grade Boys D1
311.036Cody Olson M7th Grade Boys D1
287.049Samuel Reiter M8th Grade Boys D1

10 Shakopee High School-MS 1490.00
414.012 *Alexandra Mason F7th Grade Girls
360.022 *Annika Froyum F8th Grade Girls
360.022 *Kyle Zavadsky M7th Grade Boys D1
356.023 *Carter Breeden M7th Grade Boys D1
352.024Zoe Susee F8th Grade Girls
352.024Will Palmieri M7th Grade Boys D1
344.026Mason Bandemer M8th Grade Boys D1
344.026Henry Jakusz M7th Grade Boys D1
340.027Tyler Braun M8th Grade Boys D1
336.028Teagan Bauschke F8th Grade Girls
329.030Jack Clausen M7th Grade Boys D1
306.038Owen Craig M8th Grade Boys D1
304.039Cayden Schaefer M8th Grade Boys D1
294.044Carter Smith M8th Grade Boys D1
281.055Logan Hall M8th Grade Boys D1

11 Hopkins High School-MS 1161.00
448.07 *Jacob White M8th Grade Boys D1
365.021 *Jager Holasek M8th Grade Boys D1
348.025 *Oscar Tix M7th Grade Boys D1
308.037Cyrus Dey-Johanneck M7th Grade Boys D1

Results By Race Management Systems, Inc. 3 08/26/2018 05:05:04



Race 1-Austin Trail-MS Team Results-2018

PointsPlace Team / Racer PlaceGenderDivision

Division 2

1 New Prague Composite-MS 1921.00
500.01 *Aidan Rosemeier M7th Grade Boys D2
490.02 *Selah Scherman F8th Grade Girls
490.02 *Carson Stenger M7th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Sophia Metzdorff F8th Grade Girls
420.011Riley Huseby M8th Grade Boys D2
396.015Zachary Pierce M8th Grade Boys D2

2 St. Croix Composite-MS 1860.00
490.02 *Gracie Gujer F7th Grade Girls
481.03 *Blake Wakeling M8th Grade Boys D2
448.07 *Shayne Maillette M7th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Jackson Garcia M8th Grade Boys D2
434.09Sylvia Klecker F8th Grade Girls
408.013Ben Voiles M7th Grade Boys D2
360.022Roman Davenport M8th Grade Boys D2

3 Northwest Composite-MS 1802.00
500.01 *Ethan M Lundberg M8th Grade Boys D2
441.08 *Haley Stattelman F7th Grade Girls
434.09 *Simon Snyder M8th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Grace Brasel F7th Grade Girls
402.014Ellie Hale F8th Grade Girls
375.019Simon Pryor M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020Jadah Kelly F7th Grade Girls
356.023Wyatt Medders M8th Grade Boys D2

4 Rochester Composite-MS 1795.00
472.04 *Veronika Voss F7th Grade Girls
448.07 *Franziska Rinkleff F8th Grade Girls
448.07 *Patrick McCauley M8th Grade Boys D2
427.010 *Noah Billings M7th Grade Boys D2
414.012Scotty Wass M8th Grade Boys D2
414.012Jack McCauley M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015Elenora Williams F7th Grade Girls
385.017Sam Wysocki M8th Grade Boys D2
365.021Ben Eagle M8th Grade Boys D2
360.022Brock Grimsley M7th Grade Boys D2
336.028Tucker Doering M7th Grade Boys D2
326.031Landon Srp M8th Grade Boys D2
323.032Alex Blanshan M8th Grade Boys D2
317.034Isaac McCullar M7th Grade Boys D2
314.035Noah Arevalo M7th Grade Boys D2
302.040Caleb Fogelson M8th Grade Boys D2
300.041Owen Sutton M7th Grade Boys D2
298.042Riley Landon M8th Grade Boys D2
294.044Ian Richards M8th Grade Boys D2
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5 Austin Area Composite-MS 1728.00
472.04 *Ethan Anderson M7th Grade Boys D2
456.06 *Winston Walkup M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Julie Nesvold F7th Grade Girls
380.018 *Ella Schultz F7th Grade Girls
365.021Claire Bliese F7th Grade Girls
352.024Ethan Knox M8th Grade Boys D2
340.027Michael Tschida M7th Grade Boys D2
329.030Andrew Thompson M7th Grade Boys D2
326.031Rory Pollock M7th Grade Boys D2
317.034Brayden Bishop M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Landon Nemitz M8th Grade Boys D2
311.036Owen Lillis M7th Grade Boys D2
308.037Nick Campbell M8th Grade Boys D2
304.039Stirling Hart M8th Grade Boys D2
302.040Caden Soucek M7th Grade Boys D2
290.046Corbin Madden M8th Grade Boys D2

6 Winona Composite-MS 1681.00
472.04 *Natalie Horeck F8th Grade Girls
434.09 *Lucas Wooden M7th Grade Boys D2
390.016 *Kyle Coudron M8th Grade Boys D2
385.017 *Will Hardy M7th Grade Boys D2
375.019Avri Menton F7th Grade Girls
344.026Carver Heiring M8th Grade Boys D2
332.029Colin White M8th Grade Boys D2

7 Armstrong Cycle Club-MS 1673.00
481.03 *Keegan Ghani M7th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Aryanna Somaiah F8th Grade Girls
402.014 *Quinn Reierson M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020 *Cassidy Skarsten F8th Grade Girls
370.020Charlie Diaz M7th Grade Boys D2
356.023Wynn Ahonen F7th Grade Girls
332.029Dennis Pollard M7th Grade Boys D2

8 Hudson High School-MS 1656.00
500.01 *Maysa Burnam F8th Grade Girls
456.06 *Jack Keller M7th Grade Boys D2
356.023 *Brody Page M7th Grade Boys D2
344.026 *Charlie Boomsma M7th Grade Boys D2
329.030Braiden Penshorn M8th Grade Boys D2

9 Cloquet-Esko-Carlton Composite-MS 1636.00
464.05 *Matthew Williams M7th Grade Boys D2
402.014 *Morgan LaValley F7th Grade Girls
390.016 *Brennan Tracy M7th Grade Boys D2
380.018 *Kaylor Adkins M8th Grade Boys D2
370.020Evan Erspamer M8th Grade Boys D2
352.024Spencer Szymczak M7th Grade Boys D2
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10 Cannon Valley Composite-MS 1568.00
456.06 *Emily Broden F7th Grade Girls
427.010 *Benjamin Pownell M8th Grade Boys D2
365.021 *Miles Martig M7th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Henry DeBus M8th Grade Boys D2

11 Orono High School-MS 1467.00
427.010 *Anna Clover F8th Grade Girls
380.018 *Emma Windler F8th Grade Girls
340.027 *Aidan Gilgenbach M8th Grade Boys D2
320.033 *Luke Tufvander M7th Grade Boys D2
306.038John Withrow M7th Grade Boys D2
288.048Max Buescher M8th Grade Boys D2

12 Bloomington Composite-MS 1286.00
464.05 *Noah Guinee M8th Grade Boys D2
420.011 *Gavin Mayhew M7th Grade Boys D2
402.014 *Xenophon Westie M7th Grade Boys D2
396.015Ethan Ishaug M7th Grade Boys D2
336.028Carter Voelkel M8th Grade Boys D2
314.035Malachi Miller M8th Grade Boys D2
308.037Ian Rash M7th Grade Boys D2
306.038Tysen Velner M8th Grade Boys D2
304.039Jakob Lamont M7th Grade Boys D2
296.043Gage Stanton M8th Grade Boys D2
289.047Max Hartmann M8th Grade Boys D2

13 St. Cloud Area Composite-MS 1161.00
490.02 *Gabe Gerhardt M8th Grade Boys D2
348.025 *Curran Zak M8th Grade Boys D2
323.032 *Owen Rogholt M7th Grade Boys D2

14 Century HS-MS 772.00
472.04 *Ari Walker M8th Grade Boys D2
300.041 *Theo Smith M8th Grade Boys D2

15 Chisago Lakes Composite-MS 755.00
380.018 *Carter Schildgen M7th Grade Boys D2
375.019 *Dalton Mullin M7th Grade Boys D2

16 BBB Cycling Composite Team-MS 640.00
348.025 *Price Glover M7th Grade Boys D2
292.045 *Paul Allenburg M8th Grade Boys D2

17 Highland Park - St. Paul-MS 441.00
441.08 *Karl Haaland M7th Grade Boys D2

18 MPLS South High-MS 408.00
408.013 *Toby Martin-Kohls M8th Grade Boys D2

19 White Bear Lake High School-MS 390.00
390.016 *Madison Mulder F7th Grade Girls
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20 MPLS Southside Composite-MS 332.00
332.029 *Celese Olson F8th Grade Girls

21 Duluth Composite-MS 287.00
287.049 *Scott Johnson M8th Grade Boys D2
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